Scratch All Events (after Week 1)

Nation's Capital Area Bowling Association
Current Standings

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Woo, Richard L 327 2,111 Derwood, MD
2 Spriggs, Ernest W 105 2,091 Washington, DC
3 Payne, Derek M 105 2,042 Washington, DC
4 Johnson, ChrisM 105 2,035 Washington, DC
5 Parks, Cumberland A 271 2,030 Upper Marlboro, MD
6 Glover, Mark R 105 1,986 Washington, DC
7 Lumley, David M 181 1,981 Great Mills, MD
8 Reinhart, ThomasW 162 1,952 Vienna VA
9 Green, Gerald M 114 1,945 Temple Hills, MD
10 Knoth, Douglas B, Jr 105 1,942 Washington, DC
11 Bowman, Michael D 114 1,931 TempleHills, MD
12 Lewis, Nathaniel W 22 1,919 Washington, DC
13 Lancaster, Steven M 77 1,886 Ft Washington, MD
13 Turner, Gregory L 105 1,886 Washington, DC
15 Irons, Doyle M 272 1,855 Upper Marlboro, MD
16 Rugen, Brian E 17 1,854 Sterling, VA
17 Gonzales, Larry A 290 1,850 Stafford, VA
18 Gehl, Donald C 121 1,843 Springfield, VA
19 Thompson, Tubar J 71 1,834 Clinton, MD
20 Maloof, John R, Jr 181 1,823 Great Mills, MD
21 Lancaster, Timothy W 290 1,819 Stafford, VA
22 Stone, Clayton H 290 1,808 Stafford, VA
23 Sullivan, Richard L, Jr 71 1,798 Clinton, MD
24 Wollersheim, Dave A 121 1,788 Springfield, VA
25 Squires, Randy 305 1,775 Washington, DC
26 Dorsey, William C 114 1,770 TempleHills, MD
27 Kirkland, Chris 327 1,766 Derwood, MD
28 Taylor, DawnaM 121 1,765 Springfield, VA
29 Reese, CharlesE, J 100 1,746 Alexandria, VA
30 Sweet, Marlon 271 1,737  Upper Marlboro, MD
31 Meding Rafael, Jr 17 1,725 Sterling, VA
32 Campbell, Charles T 218 1,711 Woodbridge, VA
33 Clements, John K, Jr 123 1,706 Reston, VA
34 Hankerson, WillieM 4 1,678 Washington, DC
34 Brewer, John E 123 1,678 Reston, VA
36 Markle, Richard C 100 1,669 Alexandria, VA
37 Johnson, Lee 6 1,661 Midland, VA
38 Ashley, Robert E, I11 85 1,660 Centreville, VA
39 Catterton, Kenneth A 100 1,657 Alexandria, VA
40 Briggs, Wilbert J, J 100 1,653 Alexandria, VA
41 Reinhart, John J, Jr 162 1,651 Vienna VA
42 Coleman, Michael E 123 1,649 Reston, VA
43 Beverly, Robert J 71 1,647 Clinton, MD
44  Houff, Timothy B 305 1,644 Washington, DC
45 Hurley, Max W 4 1,643 Washington, DC
46 Dae, ThomasE, J 290 1,639 Stafford, VA
47 Woade, Dondd D 4 1,632 Washington, DC
48  Jelks, WillieJ 106 1,626 Mitchelville, MD
49 McFarland, John C 4 1,595 Washington, DC
50 Kilby, Carl W, Sr 4 1,581 Washington, DC
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Guilliams, Roger L
Holloway, Johnnie D, Jr
Hill, JBryon

Hayes, William L
Colley, TimD
Andrejack, Michael J
Easterday, Robert E, Jr
Williams, Randy B
Batten, Charles J, Jr
Reed, David M
Somerville, Allen F
Bowman, ArleaK
Budynas, Donald M
Evans, Donald R
Brooks, Theodore M
Brown, Michael H
Simmons, Ronald A
Wynkoop, Kevin L
Holt, Ronald A
Schupay, David W
Haycraft, Harold W, Jr
Remaklus, Daniel L
Myers-Barnes, Debbie J
Drakes, LuisA

Gunn, Pete

Luk, Andrew W
Warner, Michael J
Keller, Joshua J
Thomas, Leon A, Jr
Grover, Benny L
Callaway, Glenn A
Szamborski, Brian E
Hicks, Jay R
Hightower, John A, 111
Taylor, Ronald E
Lanier, Jeffery A
Banks, James, ||
Charity, Vincent A
Currier, Anthony D
Alexander, Andre
Harper, Chris L
Libby, Mark A
Einhorn, James D, J
Burns, Bobby J

Kim, Tom

Bernardo, Adrian J
Allen, Susan G
Shorter, Eugene M
Lee, Herman E, Jr
Szamborski, William J
Emerson, Robert W
Fetsuga, Robert M
Penn, Johnny L
Martin, Jack L

Roy, Kevin A

Lowry, Michael J
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125
189
300
151
301
327
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157
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23
91
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165
151
47
77
301
151
287

1571
1,564
1,558
1,524
1,443
1,356
1,314
1,312
1,299
1,299
1,257
1,255
1,242
1,222
1,215
1,213
1,163
1,095
767
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Washington, DC
Upper Marlboro, MD
Reston, VA
Alexandria, VA
Huntingtown, MD
Stafford, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Lusby, MD
Huntingtown, MD
Huntingtown, MD
Lusby, MD
Huntingtown, MD
Vienna, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Lusby, MD
Springdale, MD
Landover, MD
Vienna, VA

Falls Church, VA
Columbia, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Stafford, VA
Derwood, MD
Falls Church, VA
Alexandria, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Alexandria, VA
Washington, DC
Bethesda, MD
Annandale, VA
Landover His, MD
Columbia, MD
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Falls Church, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Washington, DC
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Fairfax Station, VA
Alexandria, VA
Leesburg, VA
Springdale, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Alexandria, VA
Landover, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Stafford, VA
Landover, MD
Woodbridge, VA



107 Gray, Nancy L 77 461 Ft Washington, MD
108 DeBrady, DavisJ 287 453 Woodbridge, VA



